R
Job Name:
Job Number:
Model Numbers:
PageSPECIF ICATION SUBMITTAL
lut-19av-1u 1 04.22.05
Mounting RackLUT-19AV-1U
LUT-19AV-1U A/V Mounting Rack
The LUT-19AV-1U audiovisual rack will hold up to four Lutron
control interface units and is designed to easily mount onto
standard AV racks.
Features
• Provides mounting for up to four (4) GRX-CI or similar Lutron
control interface units.
• Mounts in standard 19” AV-1U racks.
• Unit mounting screws included with Lutron control interface
units.
• A/V rack mounting screws provided by customer.
• Steel construction with black powder coat finish.
Rack Dimensions
18 15/16” (481mm)
18 3/16” (462mm)
1/16”
(1.4mm)
5 3/16” (132mm)
1 1/4” (32mm)
1 3/4” (44mm)